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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09: 31Uhr

Eliteliga Vorarlberg 2025/26

15.08.2025
23.08.2025
29.08.2025
06.09.2025
13.09.2025
21.09.2025
27.09.2025
05.10.2025
11.10.2025
18.10.2025
26.10.2025
02.11.2025
08.11.2025

18:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
14:30Uhr

Hinrunde

FC Hard
Kaufmann Bauwer kzeuge SC Gofis
FCHard -
Sparkasse FC BW Feldkirch -
FCHard -
EMMA & EUGENDSV -
FCHard -
FCNenzing -
SC Austria Lustenau Amateure -
FCHard -
C Rofix Réthis-
FCHard -
SV frigo Ludesch -

FC Rotenberg

FC Hard

FC Brauerei Egg

FC Hard

SPG Kaufmann Bausysteme FC Bizau
FC Hard

FC Wolfurt

FC Hard

FC Hard

SV typico Lochau

FC Hard

SC Admira Dornbirn 1946
FC Hard
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09: 31Uhr

Eliteliga Vorarlberg 2025/26

29.03.2026
05.04.2026
12.04.2026
19.04.2026
26.04.2026
03.05.2026
10.05.2026
17.05.2026
24.05.2026
31.05.2026
04.06.2026
07.06.2026
13.06.2026

00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Riickrunde
FC Rotenberg FC Hard
FC Hard Kaufmann Bauwer kzeuge SC Géfis
FC Brauerei Egg FC Hard
FCHard - Sparkasse FC BW Feldkirch
SPG Kaufmann Bausysteme FC Bizau FC Hard
FCHard - EMMA & EUGEN DSV
FC Wolfurt FC Hard
FC Hard FC Nenzing
FC Hard SC Austria Lustenau Amateure
SV typico Lochau - FC Hard
FCHard - SC Rofix Réthis
SC Admira Dornbirn 1946 FC Hard
FC Hard SV frigo Ludesch
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